
Day 2 Group 1 Slalom Results

2012 USASA National Championships
Copper Mountain, Co

Place Blue Red Total
Open Class Women

1 Newport, MnMadeline Wiencke112
The House Boardshop, Usasa Pac Sun Team, Powerbar, Sswsc, Mom And Dad

Rocky Mtn
1

23
1

2 Minnetonka, MnMeghan Graham39
G-team

Rocky Mtn
8

17
2

3 Steamboat Springs, CoCassandra Wagar288
Pacsun Team, Gopro, Cholula, Bonfire, Sswsc, Wagar, Delyonas, & Wagar

Rocky Mtn
12

19
3

4 Salt Lake City, UtHeather Herde97
Fast Snowboard Team  Daleboot Ski Boots  East West Acupuncture

Intermountain
17

23
4

5 Bend, OrLynn Ott148 Massachusetts
4 5

6 Marblehead, MaHannah Halsted84
Holderness School

N. Hampshire
15

18
6

7 Carrabassett Valley, MeEmily Eames90
Cva, Level Field Fund, Kelly Clark Foundation, Sugarloaf Ski Club

Maine Mtn.
18

18
7

8 Placerville, CaSage Hoffee226 South Tahoe
5

17
8

26.93 24.45 51.3826.93 24.45 51.38
9 Mount Shasta, CaTess Weathers87

 Mt. Shasta Board And Ski Park
Sw Colorado

1
27

9

30.55 28.75 59.3030.55 28.75 59.3
10 San Rafael, CaMelissa Alfred163 North Tahoe
18

35
10

44.47 23.46 67.9344.47 23.46 67.93
11 Toronto, OnMadeleine Radvanyi26 W. New York
999

17
11

DNS DNS DNS
DNS Steamboat, CoArielle Gold77

Burton Snowboards And Clothing, Steamboat Ski Area, Usasa, Powdertools Snowboard
Shop, Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club, Team Mom And Dad

Rocky Mtn
999

DNS DNS
15

12

Riders in Division: 12

Place Blue Red Total
Open Class Men

1 Steamboat Springs, CoJustin Reiter212
Crested Butte,poc, Sg Snowboards

Rocky Mtn
999

31
1

2 Hyannis, MaMichael Trapp109
Powerbar, Zico Coconut Water, Bomber Industries, Skimd

Rocky Mtn
1

23
2

3 Center Harbor, NhChristian Allen24
Salomon, Holmenkol

Rocky Mtn
62

20
3

4 Truckee, CaMort Nyberg115
Me

North Tahoe
8

47
4

5 Rumson, NjAaron (AJ) Muss49
All Board Sports, Purl Wax, Screamer Hats, Avalon 7, Bolle

Rocky Mtn
34

17
5

6 Steamboat Springs, CoConverse Fields103
Sswsc

Rocky Mtn
27

22
6

7 Reno, NvCole Johnson58
Squaw Valley, Stone And Tile Care

South Tahoe
1

18
7

8 Weston, MaRyan Rosencranz108
Holderness School, Backflip Sports

N. Hampshire
16

17
8
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9 Denver, CoPatrick Lofgren93 Aspen
1

20
9

10 Weimar, CaAustin Leal59
Mom & Dad, Squaw Valley Team,podium Wax

North Tahoe
7

18
10

11 Mt. Shasta, CaRobby Burns42
Team Mt. Shasta Shockwave, The Sportsmens Den, Dominator Wax, The Fifth Season

Inland Nw
12

21
11

12 Bow, NhDillon Irish56
Loon Snowboard Team, Frontside Grind, Chris Irish Enterprises

N. Hampshire
3

18
12

13 Eustis, MeSteven Berry Jr.201
Sugarloaf

Maine Mtn.
18

35
13

14 Los Angeles, CaFilippo Marchino170
The X-law Group - Psb Law - One Drop - Mobius 8

So Cal
28

31
14

15 Yarmouth, MeJason Burrill183
Armstrong-painting.com

Maine Mtn.
11

41
15

16 Tyler Guenter238 North Tahoe
32

18
16

24.05 22.80 46.8524.05 22.80 46.85
17 Steamboat Springs, CoLuke Witcher76

Development Ltd. Bank Of Mom & Dad
Rocky Mtn

47
21

17

24.03 22.99 47.0224.03 22.99 47.02
18 Placerville,Cameron Price173

Bomber Industries
South Tahoe

52
19

18

22.80 24.37 47.1722.80 24.37 47.17
19 Plymouth, NhEdward Pettengill176

Holderness School
N. Hampshire

10
18

19

24.11 23.74 47.8524.11 23.74 47.85
20 Gardnerville, NvMatthew Jones78

Heavenly Ski And Snowboard Foundation,we Are California Grown, Mom & Dad
South Tahoe

17
16

20

23.93 24.16 48.0923.93 24.16 48.09
21 Bellevue, IdRyan Roemer67

Sun Valley Snowboard Team, Smith Optics
Intermountain

41
16

21

25.00 24.71 49.7125.00 24.71 49.71
22 Bolton, VtScott Maynard62

The Zoo (feat. Sheldon The Turtle)
N. Vermont

6
45

22

25.45 24.50 49.9525.45 24.50 49.95
23 Providence, RiBrendan Baba230 Maine Mtn.
24

24
23

26.23 24.85 51.0826.23 24.85 51.08
24 Twin Peaks, CaEvan Heckman100

Echelonsnow, Mimi's Cookie Bar, Smith Optics
So Cal

61
19

24

25.86 25.97 51.8325.86 25.97 51.83
25 Mammoth Lakes, CaMike Haisten33

K2 Snowboards
The Unbound

43
22

25

28.44 28.34 56.7828.44 28.34 56.78
26 Isanti, MnJason Lloyd221 Alt Series
9

28
26

29.28 28.37 57.6529.28 28.37 57.65
27 Big Bear Lake, CaAdam Eisenman257

Signal Snowboards, Seirus Innovations, Turbine Outerwear
So Cal

37
30

27

27.46 31.47 58.9327.46 31.47 58.93
28 Montreal, PqSandor Borsksky276 N. Vermont
31

65
28

40.07 35.01 75.0840.07 35.01 75.08
29 Big Bear Lake, CaJaromie Nolan52

Sessions, Flow Snowboards, Flow Bindings, Flow Boots, Nxtz, Filtrate Eyewear,
Goldsmiths Board Shop, Cakeatr,

So Cal
38

15
29

DNF DNS DNF
DNF York, PaEzio Argento35 Mid-atlantic
20

DNF DNS
17

30

DNS DNS DNS
DNS Chico, CaTom Parachou16

Agility Guard Nor-cal  Joyce Family Chiropractic  Berma Clothing  Outdoor Technologies
Rocky Mtn

57
DNS DNS

25
31

DNS DNS DNS
DNS Mount Shasta, CaCasey Weathers88

Mt. Shasta Shockwave
Dragon

5
DNS DNS

24
32
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Riders in Division: 32
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